MPC-2000P                  Smallest Industrial Appliance(P4 Level)
Smallest Industrial Appliance(P4 Level) With 2 Expansion Slot
Specification
 Material: SECC+AL
 Modularized Design : Separated power and MB module for easy maintenance
 Motherboard: all-in-one Mini-ITX form factor MB (170x 170mm )
 Power supply: ATX 200W power supply ( DC 24V/48V in 150W ATX power optional )
 Dimension:410x270x73.8mm (WxDXH)
 Color: silver (black optional)
 HDD: Slim Type( 2.5" ) X 1
 CD-ROM: Slim type X 1
 Cooling: one blower for dissipating heat
 Front Access USB X 2
 Expansion : PCI Slot X 2
Dimension Diagram
Ordering Information
MPC-2000P-200X Mini-ITX Case, 200W ATX Power Supply
MPC-2000P-DC24 Mini-ITX Case, DC 24V IN 150W ATX Power Supply
MPC-2000P-DC48 Mini-ITX Case, DC 48V IN 150W ATX Power Supply
Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gan Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97             Fax: +86-769-81666306
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn